Arbors on Bluff Homeowners Association Confidentiality Agreement

Architectural Review Committee Member

This Confidentiality Agreement is made effective on _	(date), between the
Arbors on Bluff Homeowners Association (AOB HOA),	, 1350C West Southport Road #204,
Indianapolis, Indiana 46217, and	(name), who resides at
	(address), Indianapolis, Indiana, 46217
This Agreement declares that the AOB HOA homeowner volunteer shall keep confidential any and all obtained or provided resident material(s) and/or information, and shall not share with other homeowners, renters, or outside business entities, unless expressly advised to do so by the AOB HOA Board of Directors, or the AOB HOA Architectural Review Committee, as applicable.	
By way of signature below, the undersigned agrees to the terms of this agreement as set forth above.	
Signature of homeowner:	
Printed name:	
Witness:	